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Round Knob
Part no. BVRK35

Varese Handle Range

Swivel Bail 
Part no. C mm OA mm

BVS96 96 116

BVS128 128 150

BVS160 160 180

BVS192 192 215

BVS224 224 248

C = Hole centre measurement 
OA = Overall size

D Handle
Part no. C mm OA mm

BVD96 96 104

BVD128 128 137

BVD160 160 168

C = Hole centre measurement 
OA = Overall size

T Knob
Part no. Ø mm P mm W mm OA mm

BVK50 12 34 20 51

BVK70 12 37 22 69

BVK90 25 52 31 90

Ø = Diameter   P = ????   W = Width   OA = Overall size
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